Control Number - 919655 Date: September 14, 2025

Dear COCIN INVESTMENT,

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE
We acknowledge the receipt of the value of One Hundred Fifty Million Naira (N150,000,000.00), and in line with your
instruction, please note that we have invested your fund under the following terms:

DESCRIPTION

Product Discretionary Fixed Income (DFI)

Principal N150,000,000.00

Tenure (Days) 365

Interest Rate 26%

Start Date 4-Sep-25